sensION™+METERS & PROBES
sensION+ Benchtop Meters
Each system is designed to be used in a wide variety of
applications and comes complete with everything you
need to start testing.
sensION+ Portable Meters
sensION+ Field Kits work as complete mobile measurement
stations with ergonomic , lightweight design and IP67

sensION™+ Meters & Probes 7
hach.com
Ordering Information
sensION+ Benchtop Meter & Probe Kits
Choose from basic kits or advanced kits for your lab testing needs. All
benchtop kits include: workstation with integrated stirrer, buffers, standards,
storage solutions, calibration flasks, and accessories for quick start up.
LPV2010T.97.002 Basic pH (general) Benchtop Kit
sensION+ PH3 meter with universal 5010T pH and temperature electrode.
For general aqueous applications.
LPV2011T.97.002 Advanced pH (dirty samples) Benchtop Kit
sensION+ PH3 meter with open junction 5011T pH and temperature
electrode. For high solid content and/or viscous media samples.
LPV2014T.97.002 Advanced pH (high performance) Benchtop Kit
sensION+ PH3 meter with dual junction 5014T pH and temperature
electrode. For sulfurs, reducing sugars or media that reacts with Ag+ ions.
LPV2021T.97.002 Advanced pH (difficult samples) Benchtop Kit
sensION+ PH3 meter with clog-free 5021T pH and temperature electrode.
For low ionic strength, colloidal, emulsions and cream samples.
LPV2111T.97.002 Advanced pH (general) Benchtop Kit
sensION+ PH31 GLP meter with open junction 5011T pH and temperature
electrode. For high solid content and/or viscous media samples.
LPV3070.97.0002 Basic Conductivity Benchtop Kit
sensION+ EC7 meter with universal 5070 conductivity and temperature cell.
For general aqueous applications.
LPV3170.97.0002 Advanced Conductivity Benchtop Kit
sensION+ EC71 GLP meter with universal 5070 conductivity and temperature
cell. For general aqueous applications.
LPV4140.97.0002 Advanced pH (high performance)
& Conductivity Benchtop Kit
sensION+ MM374 pH, conductivity & ISE GLP meter with dual junction 5014
pH and universal 5070 conductivity with temperature cell.
LPV4160.97.0002 Advanced pH, Conductivity and
Dissolved Oxygen Benchtop Kit
sensION+ MM378 pH, conductivity & DO GLP meter with dual junction 5014
pH, universal 5070 conductivity cell with temperature and 5131 DO electrode.
SensION+ Field Kits
Specialized field carrying case acts as a portable laboratory. All field kits include
meter, sensor, field carrying case, buffers, standards, storage solutions,
calibration tubes with screw caps, and accessories for quick start up.
LPV2550T.97.002 Basic pH (general) Field Kit
LPV2550TDL.97.2 Basic pH Data Logger Field Kit
sensION+ PH1 meter with universal 5050T pH and temperature electrode.
For general aqueous applications.
LPV2551T.97.002 Advanced pH (dirty samples) Field Kit
LPV2551TDL.97.2 Advanced pH (dirty samples) Data Logger Field Kit
sensION+ PH1 meter with open junction 5051T pH and temperature
electrode. For high solid content and/or viscous media samples.
LPV2552T.97.002 Advanced pH (difficult samples) Field Kit
LPV2552TDL.97.2 Advanced pH (difficult samples) Data Logger Field Kit
sensION+ PH1 meter with high contact 5052T pH and temperature
electrode. For low ionic strength, colloidal, emulsions and cream samples.
LPV2555.97.0002 Basic ORP Field Kit
LPV2555DL.97.02 Basic ORP Data Logger Field Kit

Continued on next page.
8 sensION™+ Meters & Probes
Ordering Information Continued
LIT2714 Rev 2
C14 Rev 2 Printed in U.S.A.
©Hach Company, 2014. All rights reserved.
In the interest of improving and updating its equipment,
Hach Company reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
HACH COMPANYWorld Headquarters: Loveland, Colorado USA
United States: 800-227-4224 tel 970-669-2932 fax orders@hach.com
Outside United States: 970-669-3050 tel 970-461-3939 fax int@hach.com
hach.com
sensION+ Accessories & Standards
Accessories for sensION+ Portable Instruments and Electrodes
LZW9137.97 3x10mL printed tubes for portable pH calibration
LZW9138.99 3x10mL printed tubes for portable conductivity calibration
LZW9161.99 Electrode Storage Protector, Polypropylene
LZW9162.99 Electrode Measurement Protector, Polypropylene
LZW5123.99 Protector-calibration flask for DO probe LZW5130
5196800 Service Kit for 5130 DO Probe (contains 2 Membrane Modules and DO Filling Solution)
Accessories for sensION+ Benchtop Instruments and Electrodes
LZW8204.99 KyoMouse RS - Thermal printer for sensION+
LZW8206.99 Thermal Paper for KyoMouse RS printer, 5 rolls
LZW8997.99 LabCom Easy PC Software for sensION+ GLP instruments
LZW8999.99 LabCom PC Software for sensION+ GLP instruments
LZW9008.99 Power Supply for sensION+ Benchtop instruments, 230-115VAC
LZW9110.97 3x50 mL printed flasks for pH calibration, Benchtop instruments
LZW9111.99 3x50 mLprinted flasks for benchtop conductivity calibration
LZW9118.99 Pyrex glass chamber, continuous flow measurements
LZW9321.99 Three-probe holder, for sensION+ Benchtop instruments
LZW9325.99 Radiometer probe holder for sensION+ Benchtop instruments
Standards
LZW9463.99 pH standard solution 4.01, 250mL
LZW9464.97 pH standard solution 7.00, 250mL
LZW9471.99 pH standard solution 10.00, 250mL
LZW9700.99 Conductivity standard 147 µS/cm, 250mL
LZW9710.99 Conductivity standard 1413 µS/cm, 250mL
LZW9720.99 Conductivity standard 12.88 mS/cm, 250mL